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Mr. Daniel Carpenter – Provisional  
City of Omaha – Public Works Dept. 
1819 Farnam St.  Ste. 603 
Omaha NE 68183 
Daniel.carpenter@cityofomaha.org  
402-444-4719 
 
Ms. Michelle Evert 
Colfax County 
466 Road 10 
Schuyler NE 68661 
mevert@colfaxne.com 
402-352-7958 
 
Mr. Chris Faulk 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St 
Omaha NE 68183  
Chris.faulk@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-5220 
 
Mr. Jerry Garris 
Nebraska Game & Parks 
2200 N 33rd St 
Lincoln NE 68503  
jerry.garris@nebraska.gov 
402-471-5084 
 
Ms. Danielle Giese 
Sarpy County Public Works Dept. 
15100 South 84th St 
Papillion NE 68046 
dgiese@sarpy.com 
402-537-6902 
 
Mr. Thomas Glow 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St  
Omaha NE 68183  
thomas.glow@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-7000 
 
Mr. David Goedeken 
City of Fremont 
400 East Military Avenue 
Fremont NE 68025  
dave.goedeken@fremontne.gov 
402-727-2636 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Nicholas Gordon 
City of Omaha – Public Works Dept. 
1819 Farnam St 
Suite 603 
Omaha NE 68183 
Nicholas.gordon@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-5101 
 
Mr. Greg Green 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St  
Omaha NE 68183  
greg.green@cityofomaha.org 
402-206-3779 
 
Mr. Bryan Guy 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St 
Omaha NE 68183 
Bryan.guy@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-5312 
 
Mr. Ryan Haas 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St  
Omaha NE 68183  
ryan.haas@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-7000 
 
Ms. Sara Hartzell 
City of Lincoln 
555 S 10th St. Ste 213 
Lincoln NE 68508 
shartzell@lincoln.ne.gov  
402-441-8261 
 
Mr. Jacob Heil 
SIMPCO 
1122 Pierce St 
Sioux City IA 51105 
jacob@simpco.org  
712-279-6286 
 
Mr. Michael Helgerson 
MAPA 
2222 Cuming Street 
Omaha NE 68102 
mhelgerson@mapacog.org 
402-444-6866 x 224 
 
 
 

Mr. Robert Henkel 
City of Omaha 
5225 Dayton St 
Omaha NE 68117  
robert.henkel@cityofomaha.org 
402-669-3041 
 
Mr. Bill Herr 
Sarpy County 
15100 S 84th St  
Papillion NE 68046  
herrb@sarpy.com 
402-537-6906 
 
Mr. Randy Hoskins 
City of Lincoln – Engineering Services 
949 W Bond St. Ste 200 
Lincoln NE 68521  
rhoskins@lincoln.ne.gov 
402-441-450 Ext. 1216 
 
Mr. Jason Hughes 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St  
Omaha, NE 68183 
jason.hughes@cityofomaha.org 
402-301-5445 
 
Ms. Kris Humphrey 
City of Lincoln, Engineering Services 
949 W Bond St. Ste 200 
Lincoln NE 68521 
khumphrey@lincoln.ne.gov 
402-326-1176 
 
Mr. Michael Kleffner 
City of Omaha – Public Works Dept. 
1819 Farnam St 
Omaha NE 68183 
Michael.kleffner@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-5109 
 
Mr. John Kottmann 
City of LaVista 
8116 Park View Blvd  
LaVista NE 68128 
jkottmann@cityoflavista.org 
402-331-8927 
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Mr. Marty Leming 
City of Papillion 
122 East 3rd St 
Papillion NE 68046  
mleming@papillion.org 
402-597-2000 
 
Mr. Robert Livermore  
Public Works Department  
City of South Sioux City 
125 E 26th St 
South Sioux City NE 68776 
blivermore@southsiouxcity.org 
402-494-7534 
 
Mr. Gene Maffit 
City of South Sioux City 
1615 1st Ave 5 
South Sioux City NE 68776 
gmaffit@southsiouxcity.org 
712-204-0607 
 
Mr. Tom McDonald 
Douglas County 
15505 W Maple Rd 
Omaha NE 68116 
tom.mcdonald@douglascounty-ne.gov 
402-444-6372 
 
Mr. Jon Meyer 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St  
Omaha NE 68183 
jon.meyer@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-5220 
 
Mr. Michael Middendorf 
City of Columbus 
2424 14th St 
Columbus NE 68601 
mmidden@columbus.ne.us 
402-562-4237 
 
Mr. Derek Miller 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam Street, Suite 1100 
Omaha NE 68131 
Derek.miller@cityofomaha.org  
402-444-5150 ext. 2068 
 
Mr. Gregg Nisotis 
Sarpy County 
15100 S 84th St 
Papillion NE 68046 
nisotisg@sarpy.com   
402-339-4606 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms. Erika Nunes 
City of Lincoln, Engineering  Services 
949 W Bond St., Ste 200 
Lincoln NE 68521 
enunes@lincoln.ne.gov  
402-326-1037 
 
Mr. Tony Panowicz 
City of Omaha Public Works 
1819 Farnam St  
Omaha NE 68183 
tony.panowicz@cityofomaha.org 
402-444-5220 
 
Mr. Kevin Randle 
SIMPCO 
1122 Pierce St 
Sioux City IA 51105 
kevin@simpco.org  
712-279-6286 
 
Mr. Jeffrey Roberts 
City of Bellevue 
210 W Mission Ave  
Bellevue NE 68005  
jroberts@bellevue.net 
402-293-3023 
 
Mr. Matt Roth 
MAPA 
2222 Cuming St 
Omaha NE 68102 
mroth@mapacog.org 
402-444-6866 ext. 218 
 
Mr. Ryan Ruff 
Douglas County Engineer’s Office 
15505 West Maple Road 
Omaha NE 68116-5173 
Ryan.Ruff@DouglasCounty-Ne.Gov 
402-444-6423 
 
Mr. Jeffrey Scherzberg 
Douglas County 
15505 W Maple Rd  
Omaha NE 68116 
jeffrey.scherzberg@douglascounty-ne.gov 
402-444-4203 
 
Mr. Allen Schoemaker 
City of Blair 
218 S 16th St  
Blair NE 68008  
ars@ci.blair.ne.us  
402-426-4191 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Thomas Shafer 
City of Lincoln, Engineering Services 
949 W Bond St., Ste 200 
Lincoln NE 68521 
tshafer@lincoln.ne.gov  
402-525-5644 
 
Ms. Erin Sokolik 
City of Lincoln, Public Works 
949 W Bond St. Ste 200 
Lincoln NE 68521  
esokolik@lincoln.ne.gov 
402-416-9460 
 
Mr. Joe Soucie 
City of La Vista 
9900 Portal Rd  
LaVista NE 68128  
jsoucie@cityoflavista.org  
402-331-4343 
 
Mr. Todd Spark 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St 
Omaha NE 68183  
Todd.spark@cityofomaha.org  
402-444-5220 
 
Mr. Troy Staroscik 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St  
Omaha NE 68183  
Troy.staroscik@cityofomaha.org  
402-444-7000 
 
Mr. Donald Svitak 
Madison County 
1112 Bonita Dr.  
Norfolk NE 68701 
weedsuper@madisoncountyne.com  
402-370-3577 
 
Mr. John Taylor 
City of Omaha 
1819 Farnam St 
Omaha NE 68183 
John.taylor@cityofomaha.org  
402-444-7000 
 
Mr. Jeffrey Thompson 
City of Papillion 
122 E 3rd St  
Papillion NE 68046 
jefft@papillion.org 
402-597-2000 
 
Ms. Kellee Van Bruggen 
City of Lincoln/Lancaster County 
555 S. 10th St., Ste. 213 
Lincoln NE 68508  
KVanBruggen@lincoln.ne.gov 
402-441-6363 
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Mr. Ronald Way 
Douglas County 
15505 W Maple Rd 
Omaha NE 68116 
Ron.way@douglascounty-ne.gov  
402-444-6372 
 
Mr. Gregory Youell 
MAPA 
222 Cuming St 
Omaha NE 68102 
gyouell@mapacog.org 
402-444-6866 
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